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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 211:52.99
ILOP IL Winter Open 211:53.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

UN-IL 17Lumsden, Mollie J1 1:52.40 NCSA
26.30 28.81 28.6728.62

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S2 1:53.81 ILOP
27.07 29.10 28.6528.99

HSC-IL 15Cappello, Gianna M3 1:53.92 ILOP
26.94 28.85 29.1229.01

HSC-IL 16Jansen, Claire A4 1:55.16
26.09 29.27 29.4830.32

HSC-IL 17Wessel, Holly A5 1:55.59
26.71 29.16 29.7929.93

GSC-IL 17Nowak, Kamila E6 1:55.83
26.98 29.04 29.9029.91

GSC-IL 17Robinson, Nya L7 1:55.91
26.91 28.89 30.2929.82

HSC-IL 14Overall, Emma C8 1:56.01
27.05 29.24 29.7529.97

HSC-IL 17Bolling, Ella C9 1:56.72
26.78 29.44 30.4330.07

HSC-IL 16Asay, Olivia R10 1:56.91
26.57 29.34 30.5830.42

HSC-IL 17Gould, Joanna M11 1:57.29
27.27 29.30 30.3930.33

GSC-IL 15Frighetto, Reese E12 1:58.46
26.44 29.73 31.1231.17

GSC-IL 14Kravtsov, Rachi H13 1:58.50
27.20 29.98 30.4630.86

HSC-IL 18Carlson, Amelia S14 1:58.84
26.75 29.92 31.0031.17

HSC-IL 16Sparacino, Mia A15 1:58.98
26.96 30.02 31.2830.72

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia16 1:59.25
27.13 29.88 31.3430.90

HSC-IL 15Pendlay, Caroline M17 2:00.44
27.51 30.19 31.3831.36

HSC-IL 15Wessel, Kelsey L18 2:01.09
27.46 30.02 32.2231.39

HSC-IL 17Harris, Lauren J19 2:02.60
28.64 30.84 31.3531.77

HSC-IL 18Ferguson, Maura M20 2:02.68
27.95 31.22 31.7931.72

GSC-IL 16Huber, Hailey J21 2:03.89
28.35 31.10 31.9532.49

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G22 2:04.15
27.76 30.78 33.3032.31

HSC-IL 16Van Houtte, Grace C23 2:06.32
28.09 32.04 32.8533.34

HSC-IL 16Bruns, Lindsey C24 2:06.78
28.71 31.78 33.1333.16

HSC-IL 16Fischer, Sarah A25 2:10.74
29.46 32.24 34.9434.10

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M26 2:20.86
32.66 36.05 36.0436.11

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T--- NS

HSC-IL 16Devine, Lainey E--- NS
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 211:43.09
ILOP IL Winter Open 211:43.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 1:38.46 NCSA
22.75 24.75 25.6225.34

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C2 1:48.85
24.49 27.34 28.2528.77

HSC-IL 16Thorell, Luke E3 1:49.87
24.11 27.26 29.3729.13

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C4 1:56.29
26.77 29.35 30.3629.81

 
#3  Women 100 Yard Breast

NCSA NCSA JNat 211:06.39
ILOP IL Winter Open 211:07.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J1 1:05.21 NCSA
30.52 34.69

HSC-IL 16Paarlberg, Phoebe E2 1:06.01 NCSA
31.13 34.88

HSC-IL 17Konrad, Maddie J3 1:06.14 NCSA
30.25 35.89

HSC-IL 17Wessel, Holly A4 1:06.83 ILOP
31.45 35.38

GSC-IL 17Makarska, Katie A5 1:07.08 ILOP
31.58 35.50

GSC-IL 16Plewa, Natalia K6 1:07.14 ILOP
31.95 35.19

HSC-IL 15Wessel, Kelsey L7 1:07.69
31.50 36.19

GSC-IL 13Przekota, Maeve F8 1:09.24
32.51 36.73

HSC-IL 16Calafeteanu, Theo E9 1:09.41
33.08 36.33

GSC-IL 18Pritchett, Emma K10 1:09.81
32.97 36.84

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M11 1:12.23
33.30 38.93

HSC-IL 16Bruns, Lindsey C12 1:18.46
37.34 41.12

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi13 1:19.91
37.48 42.43

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Breast

NCSA NCSA JNat 2159.49
ILOP IL Winter Open 211:00.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F1 58.24 NCSA
27.02 31.22

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B2 1:02.39
29.23 33.16

GSC-IL 14Gitlevich, Evan L3 1:02.44
29.12 33.32

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Back

NCSA NCSA JNat 212:05.99
ILOP IL Winter Open 212:06.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S1 2:01.29 NCSA
28.09 30.63 30.6831.89

UN-IL 17Lumsden, Mollie J2 2:01.33 NCSA
28.81 30.34 31.1131.07

HSC-IL 17Cakuls, Angelina L3 2:04.98 NCSA
28.98 30.95 33.2931.76

HSC-IL 15Cappello, Gianna M4 2:05.49 NCSA
29.96 31.38 32.1532.00

HSC-IL 16Patterson, Lizzie E5 2:05.80 NCSA
29.32 31.31 32.8632.31

HSC-IL 16Jansen, Claire A6 2:06.32 ILOP
29.49 32.09 31.6133.13

HSC-IL 14Overall, Emma C7 2:07.34
29.81 31.69 32.8832.96

HSC-IL 17Fitzgerald, Maura E8 2:08.05
29.39 32.18 33.2033.28

GSC-IL 14Shin, Yugene9 2:09.90
29.52 32.46 34.3233.60

HSC-IL 15Woolfe, Brooke E10 2:10.87
30.62 32.83 33.5733.85

HSC-IL 18Ferguson, Maura M11 2:15.52
31.16 33.76 35.0435.56

HSC-IL 15Pendlay, Caroline M12 2:16.41
32.10 34.92 34.1635.23

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia13 2:17.33
31.35 34.43 35.9535.60

HSC-IL 16Devine, Lainey E14 2:18.91
32.70 34.50 35.6736.04

HSC-IL 17Harris, Lauren J15 2:24.82
33.67 36.78 37.0737.30

HSC-IL 16Fischer, Sarah A16 2:32.18
35.04 38.16 39.6139.37

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Fly

NCSA NCSA JNat 2157.29
ILOP IL Winter Open 2158.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GSC-IL 18Pritchett, Emma K1 56.01 NCSA
26.53 29.48

HSC-IL 18Quinones, Lainey E2 56.59 NCSA
27.33 29.26

HSC-IL 16Asay, Olivia R3 56.75 NCSA
26.44 30.31

HSC-IL 17McMeen, Eleanor G4 57.36 ILOP
26.82 30.54

HSC-IL 15Schneider, Kit L5 57.52 ILOP
26.10 31.42

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M6 58.14 ILOP
GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S7 58.77

27.92 30.85
GSC-IL 17Makarska, Katie A8 58.86

27.80 31.06
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(#7  Women 100 Yard Fly)

HSC-IL 16Paarlberg, Phoebe E9 58.97
27.65 31.32

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J*10 59.04
27.66 31.38

HSC-IL 17Bolling, Ella C*10 59.04
27.75 31.29

GSC-IL 17Robinson, Nya L12 59.67
28.08 31.59

GSC-IL 15Frighetto, Reese E13 1:00.30
27.53 32.77

HSC-IL 15Swatland, Hayley E14 1:00.48
27.94 32.54

HSC-IL 15Wessel, Kelsey L15 1:02.79
29.23 33.56

HSC-IL 16Van Houtte, Grace C16 1:03.67
29.61 34.06

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G17 1:04.46
29.66 34.80

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T18 1:08.87
32.00 36.87

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M19 1:11.00
33.09 37.91

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Fly

NCSA NCSA JNat 2151.69
ILOP IL Winter Open 2152.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 50.55 NCSA
23.50 27.05

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G2 52.91
24.66 28.25

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C3 53.13
25.00 28.13

HSC-IL 19Ozgen, Berkay E4 56.40
25.29 31.11

GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter5 57.51
26.55 30.96

GSC-IL 14Gitlevich, Evan L6 57.95
27.03 30.92

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C7 58.29
27.58 30.71

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B8 1:01.65
28.36 33.29

 
#9  Women 400 Yard IM

NCSA NCSA JNat 214:29.99
ILOP IL Winter Open 214:33.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 17Wessel, Holly A1 4:34.58
27.88 32.18 34.8135.21
39.54 40.60 32.72 31.64

GSC-IL 14Kravtsov, Rachi H2 4:35.12
29.64 34.46 34.4035.02
38.66 38.98 32.99 30.97

GSC-IL 13Przekota, Maeve F3 4:51.51
29.66 35.16 36.8436.87
40.66 41.37 36.35 34.60

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 2152.39
ILOP IL Winter Open 2152.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 18Quinones, Lainey E1 51.84 NCSA
25.24 26.60

HSC-IL 15Schneider, Kit L2 51.87 NCSA
25.39 26.48

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S3 52.47 ILOP
25.43 27.04

GSC-IL 17Robinson, Nya L4 52.75
25.53 27.22

HSC-IL 16Paarlberg, Phoebe E5 53.04
25.41 27.63

UN-IL 17Lumsden, Mollie J6 53.09
25.62 27.47

HSC-IL 16Jansen, Claire A7 53.32
25.42 27.90

HSC-IL 17McMeen, Eleanor G8 53.39
25.82 27.57

HSC-IL 16Asay, Olivia R9 53.46
25.56 27.90

HSC-IL 18Carlson, Amelia S10 53.85
26.01 27.84

GSC-IL 17Nowak, Kamila E11 53.93
26.15 27.78

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S12 54.10
25.96 28.14

GSC-IL 17Makarska, Katie A13 54.12
26.04 28.08

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M14 54.19
26.13 28.06

HSC-IL 16Patterson, Lizzie E15 54.22
25.85 28.37

HSC-IL 17Gould, Joanna M16 54.36
26.05 28.31

HSC-IL 15Cappello, Gianna M17 54.39
26.14 28.25

HSC-IL 17Bolling, Ella C18 54.62
26.49 28.13

HSC-IL 16Sparacino, Mia A19 54.72
25.84 28.88

HSC-IL 17Cakuls, Angelina L20 54.76
26.43 28.33

HSC-IL 14Overall, Emma C21 54.79
26.47 28.32

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia22 54.87
26.05 28.82

HSC-IL 15Swatland, Hayley E23 54.91
26.45 28.46

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J*24 55.25
26.45 28.80

GSC-IL 15Frighetto, Reese E*24 55.25
26.48 28.77

GSC-IL 16Plewa, Natalia K26 55.34
26.29 29.05

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M27 56.32
26.75 29.57

HSC-IL 15Woolfe, Brooke E28 56.45
27.04 29.41

HSC-IL 16Devine, Lainey E29 56.77
27.63 29.14

HSC-IL 15Pendlay, Caroline M30 56.80
27.36 29.44

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G31 57.00
27.43 29.57

HSC-IL 17Fitzgerald, Maura E32 57.30
27.30 30.00

HSC-IL 18Ferguson, Maura M33 57.50
27.54 29.96

GSC-IL 16Huber, Hailey J34 57.76
27.84 29.92

HSC-IL 17Konrad, Maddie J35 57.82
27.68 30.14

GSC-IL 14Shin, Yugene36 57.90
27.81 30.09

HSC-IL 16Van Houtte, Grace C37 57.97
28.05 29.92

HSC-IL 17Harris, Lauren J38 58.92
28.36 30.56

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T39 1:00.00
28.79 31.21

HSC-IL 16Bruns, Lindsey C40 1:00.55
28.97 31.58

HSC-IL 16Calafeteanu, Theo E41 1:00.99
29.38 31.61

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi42 1:01.05
29.17 31.88

HSC-IL 16Fischer, Sarah A43 1:01.18
29.38 31.80

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M44 1:01.64
29.88 31.76

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 2147.09
ILOP IL Winter Open 2147.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 45.42 NCSA
22.03 23.39

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G2 48.37
23.30 25.07

HSC-IL 16Thorell, Luke E3 48.67
23.40 25.27

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C4 50.00
24.19 25.81

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F5 51.49
24.51 26.98

GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter6 52.97
25.39 27.58

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C7 53.77
25.44 28.33
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(#12  Men 100 Yard Free)

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B8 54.12
26.07 28.05

GSC-IL 14Gitlevich, Evan L9 54.14
26.32 27.82

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

NCSA NCSA JNat 212:07.99
ILOP IL Winter Open 212:09.59

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J1 2:06.13 NCSA
28.04 31.66 30.2436.19

HSC-IL 16Asay, Olivia R2 2:06.42 NCSA
27.50 31.78 30.5636.58

GSC-IL 17Makarska, Katie A3 2:08.21 ILOP
27.26 33.88 30.0037.07

HSC-IL 16Paarlberg, Phoebe E4 2:10.38
27.23 34.12 30.1638.87

HSC-IL 15Cappello, Gianna M5 2:10.68
28.40 31.86 30.2140.21

HSC-IL 17Wessel, Holly A6 2:11.50
27.96 34.16 30.4238.96

GSC-IL 17Nowak, Kamila E7 2:12.48
29.04 34.84 30.0338.57

GSC-IL 14Kravtsov, Rachi H8 2:12.52
29.45 33.06 31.8038.21

HSC-IL 15Wessel, Kelsey L9 2:14.88
28.25 34.52 33.4938.62

GSC-IL 16Plewa, Natalia K10 2:17.29
30.45 35.37 31.5139.96

HSC-IL 17Gould, Joanna M11 2:18.27
30.47 34.57 31.3341.90

GSC-IL 16Huber, Hailey J12 2:21.51
30.41 36.78 31.4042.92

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G13 2:26.67
29.66 36.92 34.6745.42

HSC-IL 16Bruns, Lindsey C14 2:27.05
34.07 38.77 32.6041.61

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi15 2:35.06
32.71 41.11 36.0445.20

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M16 2:36.45
32.70 40.61 35.0348.11

HSC-IL 17Fitzgerald, Maura E--- NS
 
#14  Men 200 Yard IM

NCSA NCSA JNat 211:56.29
ILOP IL Winter Open 211:57.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C1 2:00.90
25.52 32.21 27.8335.34

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F2 2:02.76
26.49 32.86 30.4832.93

GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter3 2:06.98
27.42 32.14 29.3638.06

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B4 2:08.30
27.87 35.06 30.6034.77

GSC-IL 14Gitlevich, Evan L5 2:09.36
27.52 34.74 30.8736.23

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Back

NCSA NCSA JNat 2157.99
ILOP IL Winter Open 2158.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S1 56.04 NCSA
27.67 28.37

HSC-IL 16Jansen, Claire A2 56.30 NCSA
27.18 29.12

HSC-IL 15Schneider, Kit L3 56.56 NCSA
27.13 29.43

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S4 56.82 NCSA
27.57 29.25

UN-IL 17Lumsden, Mollie J5 57.34 NCSA
27.92 29.42

HSC-IL 18Quinones, Lainey E6 57.59 NCSA
28.04 29.55

HSC-IL 17McMeen, Eleanor G7 57.75 NCSA
28.18 29.57

HSC-IL 17Cakuls, Angelina L8 58.27 ILOP
28.21 30.06

HSC-IL 16Patterson, Lizzie E9 58.68 ILOP
28.27 30.41

HSC-IL 17Fitzgerald, Maura E10 58.73
28.06 30.67

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M11 59.30
28.98 30.32

HSC-IL 14Overall, Emma C12 59.69
29.24 30.45

GSC-IL 14Shin, Yugene*13 59.74
28.60 31.14

GSC-IL 15Frighetto, Reese E*13 59.74
28.90 30.84

HSC-IL 15Woolfe, Brooke E15 59.87
29.07 30.80

HSC-IL 18Carlson, Amelia S16 1:00.34
29.20 31.14

GSC-IL 17Robinson, Nya L17 1:00.42
29.67 30.75

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia18 1:00.45
29.26 31.19

GSC-IL 13Przekota, Maeve F19 1:01.61
29.58 32.03

HSC-IL 16Sparacino, Mia A20 1:01.69
29.50 32.19

HSC-IL 18Ferguson, Maura M21 1:01.99
30.79 31.20

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M22 1:04.45
30.91 33.54

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T23 1:08.70
33.56 35.14

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M24 1:15.22
37.33 37.89

HSC-IL 17Gould, Joanna M--- NS

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Back

NCSA NCSA JNat 2152.89
ILOP IL Winter Open 2153.79

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 16Thorell, Luke E1 53.71 ILOP
25.99 27.72

HSC-IL 19Ozgen, Berkay E--- NS
 
#17  Women 200 Yard Fly

NCSA NCSA JNat 212:06.39
ILOP IL Winter Open 212:07.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GSC-IL 18Pritchett, Emma K1 2:05.58 NCSA
28.71 32.06 32.2932.52

HSC-IL 16Asay, Olivia R2 2:07.44
28.11 32.29 33.8733.17

HSC-IL 17Bolling, Ella C3 2:16.60
28.41 34.44 36.7237.03

HSC-IL 16Van Houtte, Grace C4 2:26.87
31.74 34.90 42.6537.58

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G5 2:32.01
31.33 38.33 42.9239.43

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Fly

NCSA NCSA JNat 211:54.89
ILOP IL Winter Open 211:56.09

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C1 1:57.86
26.00 29.23 30.8931.74

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G2 2:04.73
26.01 30.68 34.9133.13

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 214:59.99
ILOP IL Winter Open 215:06.59

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

UN-IL 17Lumsden, Mollie J1 5:05.43 ILOP
27.65 30.35 30.6830.97
30.72 30.54 31.03 31.87

1:01.62
HSC-IL 17Wessel, Holly A2 5:09.66

28.43 30.82 31.5131.28
31.22 31.18 31.32 31.31
31.25 31.34

GSC-IL 17Nowak, Kamila E3 5:10.63
27.98 30.72 31.8231.52
31.83 31.95 31.97 31.91
31.21 29.72

HSC-IL 15Cappello, Gianna M4 5:13.40
28.39 30.73 31.2431.42
31.49 31.57 31.97 31.94
32.53 32.12

GSC-IL 14Kravtsov, Rachi H5 5:14.64
27.99 31.01 31.5831.64
31.79 32.34 32.35 32.36
32.22 31.36
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(#19  Women 500 Yard Free)

HSC-IL 15Pendlay, Caroline M6 5:19.87
28.73 31.72 32.6532.51
32.75 32.70 32.85 32.62
32.40 30.94

HSC-IL 17Harris, Lauren J7 5:23.20
28.66 31.71 32.6932.43
33.14 32.64 33.07 33.29
32.78 32.79

GSC-IL 17Robinson, Nya L8 5:26.04
28.79 31.66 32.7632.12
32.82 32.67 34.26 34.37
33.98 32.61

HSC-IL 15Swatland, Hayley E9 5:27.73
28.30 31.20 32.8531.82
33.32 33.78 33.87 34.35
34.49 33.75

GSC-IL 16Huber, Hailey J10 5:34.62
29.64 32.71 34.1233.79
34.16 34.44 34.68 34.48
33.64 32.96

HSC-IL 16Bruns, Lindsey C11 5:37.05
30.09 32.63 34.0533.45
34.29 34.17 34.78 34.92
34.53 34.14

GSC-IL 14Shin, Yugene12 5:54.89
29.89 33.48 35.0835.06
35.85 36.41 36.88 37.38
37.81 37.05

HSC-IL 14Overall, Emma C--- DQ
False start

28.26 30.65 30.9631.16
31.07 31.23 31.17 31.09
30.53 30.21

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 214:39.59
ILOP IL Winter Open 214:39.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 4:33.65 NCSA
24.16 26.72 27.8027.42
27.91 27.72 28.01 28.42
28.34 27.15

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C2 5:12.45
27.63 31.35 31.6831.94
31.79 31.86 31.60 31.73
31.69 31.18

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

NCSA NCSA JNat 212:23.29
ILOP IL Winter Open 212:24.79

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J1 2:20.14 NCSA
31.23 35.70 36.8236.39

GSC-IL 17Makarska, Katie A2 2:24.02 ILOP
32.39 37.15 36.9637.52

GSC-IL 13Przekota, Maeve F3 2:27.96
33.40 38.10 38.5037.96

GSC-IL 16Plewa, Natalia K4 2:29.05
34.13 37.73 38.9438.25

HSC-IL 15Wessel, Kelsey L5 2:29.83
32.79 37.68 40.1739.19

HSC-IL 16Calafeteanu, Theo E6 2:32.01
33.83 38.14 39.9840.06

GSC-IL 18Pritchett, Emma K7 2:33.88
34.66 39.30 40.0839.84

HSC-IL 17Fitzgerald, Maura E8 2:38.94
35.17 40.30 42.0741.40

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi9 2:51.13
38.33 43.02 44.9944.79

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

NCSA NCSA JNat 212:09.79
ILOP IL Winter Open 212:11.79

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F1 2:10.04 ILOP
28.20 32.81 34.7534.28

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B2 2:22.02
30.14 34.18 39.3738.33

GSC-IL 14Gitlevich, Evan L3 2:24.96
32.34 36.17 38.6437.81

 
#23  Women 50 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 2124.19
ILOP IL Winter Open 2124.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 15Schneider, Kit L1 23.76 NCSA
HSC-IL 18Quinones, Lainey E2 23.79 NCSA
HSC-IL 16Jansen, Claire A3 24.11 NCSA
HSC-IL 16Paarlberg, Phoebe E4 24.25 ILOP
HSC-IL 17McMeen, Eleanor G5 24.39 ILOP
GSC-IL 17Makarska, Katie A6 24.45 ILOP
GSC-IL 17Robinson, Nya L7 24.57
GSC-IL 15Frighetto, Reese E8 24.71
GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S9 24.73
HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia10 24.82
HSC-IL 16Asay, Olivia R11 24.86
HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M12 24.92
GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S13 24.96
HSC-IL 18Carlson, Amelia S14 25.02
HSC-IL 17Gould, Joanna M15 25.03
HSC-IL 16Patterson, Lizzie E16 25.06
HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M17 25.08
GSC-IL 17Nowak, Kamila E18 25.26
HSC-IL 17Cakuls, Angelina L19 25.29
HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J*20 25.34
HSC-IL 14Overall, Emma C*20 25.34
HSC-IL 17Bolling, Ella C22 25.39
HSC-IL 16Sparacino, Mia A*23 25.45
HSC-IL 15Cappello, Gianna M*23 25.45
HSC-IL 17Wessel, Holly A25 25.49
HSC-IL 15Woolfe, Brooke E26 25.62
HSC-IL 15Swatland, Hayley E27 25.69
GSC-IL 16Plewa, Natalia K28 26.01

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G29 26.09
HSC-IL 18Ferguson, Maura M30 26.23
HSC-IL 15Wessel, Kelsey L31 26.29
HSC-IL 15Pendlay, Caroline M32 26.38
HSC-IL 16Van Houtte, Grace C33 26.94
HSC-IL 17Harris, Lauren J34 27.00
HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T35 27.55
HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M36 28.10
HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi37 28.16
HSC-IL 16Bruns, Lindsey C38 28.35
HSC-IL 16Calafeteanu, Theo E39 28.74

 
#24  Men 50 Yard Free

NCSA NCSA JNat 2121.69
ILOP IL Winter Open 2121.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 20.79 NCSA
HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G2 21.77 ILOP
HSC-IL 16Thorell, Luke E3 21.88 ILOP
HSC-IL 19Ozgen, Berkay E4 22.05
HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F5 23.06
GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter6 24.31
GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C7 24.72


